
 

 
 

ROUTE NO : 1 

SL.NO BOARDING POINT LANDMARK  TIME  

1.  YESHWANTHPURA Bus Stop 6.45.AM 

2.  MALLESHWARM 18TH CROSS  6.50.AM 

3.  SHIVANANDA CIRCLE  6.52.AM 

4.  ANANDA RAO CIRCLE  6.55.AM 

5.  SHANTHI NAGAR ENTRANCE  7.00.AM 

6.  HOCKEY STADIUM  7.02.AM 

7.  ADUGODI MICO 7.05.AM 

8.  DAIRY CIRCLE   7.10.AM 

9.  JAYADEVA   7.20.AM 

10.  GOTTIGERE   7.35.AM 

11.  JIGANI  Circle 8.00.AM 

12.  JIGANI APC Circle 8.05.AM 

13.  MADAPATTANA  8.10.AM 

14.  HARGADDE   8.15.AM 

15.  KUMBARANAHALLI   8.20.AM 

16.  SURJAKANAHALLI  8.25.AM 

17.  INDALAVADI   8.30.AM 

18.  ANEKAL  8.35.AM 

19.  SSCE  8.40.AM 

      
   
    Monitor Name: - ARUNA .R 
   Phone No:  9844505882                                                                        

 
Driver Name: - ANBAZAGAN 
Phone No: - 8892695720 

 

TITLE: ROUTE PLAN  

Form No. 

FR-100 

Rev No. 

00 

Issue Date:  

06.01.2007 



 

 

 
Monitor Name: - BHADRINARAYANA                Driver Name: - Raj Mohan 
Phone No: - 9731562591         Phone No: -         9715049545                             

  

TITLE: ROUTE PLAN  

Form No. 

FR-100 

Rev No. 

00 

Issue Date:  

06.01.2007 

ROUTE NO :2 
SL.NO BOARDING POINT LANDMARK  TIME  

1.  NAGARABHAVI CIRCLE   6.35. AM 

2.  KALYAN NAGAR   6.38. AM 

3.  SARASWATHI NAGAR   6.40. AM 

4.  PRASHANTH NAGAR   6.45. AM 

5.  VIJAYA NAGAR   6.49. AM 

6.  BHEL  6.55. AM 

7.  NAYANDAHALLI JUNCTION   6.58. AM 

8.  VEERABHADRA NAGAR  6.59. AM 

9.  JANATA BAZAR   7.03. AM 

10.  KAMAKYA   7.05. AM 

11.  D.G. PETROL BUNK  7.08. AM 

12.  KADARENAHALLI CROSS   7.10. AM 

13.  SARAKKI SIGNAL   7.13. AM 

14.  BILEKANAHALLI   7.18. AM 

15.  APOLLO HOSPITAL   7.19. AM 

16.  ARAKERE  7.22. AM 

17.  MEENAKSHI TEMPLE  7.25.AM 

18.  HULIMAVU   7.28 AM 

19.  APURVA APRT  7.30. AM 

20.  SHEREWOOD HIGH SCHOOL   7.38. AM 

21.  KOLI FORM   7.40.AM 

22.  KALKERE   7.42. AM 

23.  BANNERUGHATTA  7.44.AM 

24.  BEGIHALLI   7.47.AM 

25.  HARAPANAHALLI   7.50.AM 

26.  ANEKAL  8.25.AM 

27.  SSCE  8.40. AM 



     
 

          ROUTE NO :3 
SL.NO BOARDING POINT LANDMARK  TIME  

1              - - - 

2 KARTHIK NAGAR   6.30.AM 

3 MARATHAHALLI  Ganana jyothi School opp 6.40.AM 

4 HAL MAIN GATE  HAL Market 6.43.AM 

5 JEVAN BEEMA NAGAR  6.45.AM 

6 NEW  THIPPASANDRA  Spencer’s Shop   6.50.AM 

8 NEW  HORIZAN SCHOOL  6.55.AM 

9 DOMMULUR JUNCTION   7.00.AM 

10 SONY WORLD SIGNAL   7.05.AM  

11 WIPRO PARK   7.07.AM 

12 JAKKASANDRA   7.10.AM 

13 HSR LAYOUT  BDA Complex  7.13.AM 

14 SARJAPURA ROAD Agra lake Bridge  7.15.AM 

15 KAIKONDRAHALLI Signal  7.20.AM 

16 KASAVANAHALLI  7.23.AM 

17 AMURTHA COLLEGE  7.25.AM 

18 KSRP GATE  7.28.AM 

19 DHODDAMARA Sanishwara Temple  7.30.AM 

20 ROYACHANDRA  Circle 7.33.AM 

21 MICO BOSCH  7.35.AM 

22 HOSA ROAD Channa keshva school  7.40.AM 

23 KONAPANA  AGRAHARA  7.42.AM 

24 ELECTRONIC CITY  7.45.AM 

25 CHANDAPURA  KEB 7.55.AM 

26 SURYA CITY    8.05.AM 

27 RAMAKRISHNAPURA GATE   8.10.AM 

28 ANEKAL  8.25.AM 

29 SSCE  8.40.AM 

              Monitor Name: - GANGAVATHI    Driver Name: - Bharathidasan  
           Phone No: -     9901239010        Phone No: -9578529455 

TITLE: ROUTE PLAN  

Form No. 

FR-100 

Rev No. 

00 

Issue Date:  

06.01.2007 



 

ROUTE NO :4 

SL.NO BOARDING POINT LANDMARK  TIME  

1 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR  Ring road junction 6.30.AM 

2 KAMMANAHALLI Om Shakthi Temple 6.35.AM 

3 KAMMANAHALLI Banaswadi Main Road 6.40.AM 

4 ITC  6.45.AM 

5 CANTT.RAILWAY STATION  6.50.AM 

6 TRINITY CIRCLE MES 7.00.AM 

7 VIVEK NAGAR  Ganapathi Temple 7.02.AM 

8 NATIONAL GAMES VILLAGE   7.05.AM 

9 KORAMANGALA  Police Station  7.07.AM 

10 KORAMANGALA Canara Banck 7.10.AM 

11 KORAMANGALA Water Tank 7.15.AM 

12 KRUPANIDHI COLLEGE   7.17.AM 

13 HSR LAYOUT  BDA Complex  7.20AM 

14 SILK BOARD   7.25.AM 

15 ROOPENA AGAHARA   7.27.AM 

16 BOMMANAHALLI  7.30.AM 

17 GAREBHAVIPALYA  7.33.AM 

18 KUDLU GATE  7.35.AM 

19 SINGASANDRA  7.37.AM 

20 CHANDAPURA Circle 7.50.AM 

21 ANEKAL (Venkateshwara Theater ) 8.25.AM 

22 SSCE  8.40.AM 

  
 
  Monitor Name: - Bheemeshwar Reddy                    
Phone No: -      9900545106                            
 
Driver Name: - SATISH KUMAR 
 Phone No: -  8951720013 
                              08807190130 
 

TITLE: ROUTE PLAN  

Form No. 

FR-100 

Rev No. 

00 

Issue Date:  

06.01.2007 



 

 

       ROUTE NO : 5 
SL.NO BOARDING POINT LAND MARK  TIME  

1.  MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT   6.35. AM 

2.  NAVARANG  6.40. AM 

3.  DOBIGHAT   6.42. AM 

4.  BASHYAM CIRCLE   6.44. AM 

5.  SUJATHA THEATER   M.E.I. POLYTECHNIC  6.45. AM 

6.  MAGADI ROAD  6.47. AM 

7.  BINNY MILL   6.48. AM 

8.  SHIRSI CIRCLE   7.00. AM 

9.  CHAMRAJPET UMA THEATER 7.03. AM 

10.  RAMAKRISHNA ASHRAMA   7.05.AM 

11.  YEDIUR CIRCLE   7.10. AM 

12.  TRUST OFFICE   7.15.AM 

13.  JAYANAGAR  36TH  CROSS   7.20. AM 

14.  JAYADEVA  7.30. AM 

15.  BTM  Water Tank 7.33. AM 

16.  BTM  Udupi Garden  7.35. AM 

17.  BTM Kuvempu Nagara Bus stop 7.37. AM 

18.  SILK BOARD   7.45. AM 

19.  HUSUKUR GATE   8.00.AM 

20.  HEBBAGODI   8.02.AM 

21.  CHANDAPURA  Circle 8.05.AM 

22.  IGGLUR   8.10.AM 

23.  VBHC  8.15.AM 

24.  ANEKAL   8.25. AM 

25.  SSCE  8.40. AM 

       
       Monitor Name: - VENUGOPAL       Driver Name: - SILAMBARASAN 
     Phone No: -  9035187690      Phone No: -  8553854709  
                            
                 

TITLE: ROUTE PLAN  

Form No. 

FR-100 

Rev No. 

00 

Issue Date:  

06.01.2007 



 
 

       ROUTE NO : 6  

SL.NO BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME  (AM) 

1 TVS NAGAR  7.10.A.M 

2 THALLI RAILWAY GATE  7.17 A.M 

3 SIPCOT   7.19.AM 

4 ESI  7.20 A.M 

5 MOOKANDAPALLI CROSS  7.22 A.M 

6 DARGA  7.24 A.M 

7 BAGALUR ROAD PETROL BUNK  7.37 A.M 

8 RTO CHECK POST  BAGALUR  ROAD  7.40.AM 

9 NEW  BUS STAND MUNICIPAL OFFICE  7.50 A.M 

10 TNSTC DEPO  7.52.AM 

11 CENTRAL EXCISE NEAR LAKE  7.55 A.M 

12 GOVT. HOSPITAL  7.57 A.M 

13 RAILWAY STATION  8.00 A.M 

14 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL OPPOSITE  ITI  8.02 A.M 

15 MATHIGIRI  8.07 A.M 

16 MATHIGIRI CROSS ROAD  8.10 A.M 

17 ANDIVADI CHECK POST  8.15 A.M 

18 NAJAPURA CIRCLE   8.18A.M 

19 BOMMANDAHALLI   8.22.A.M 

20 DEVASTANA SUBMANGALA GATE 8.35.AM 

21 GUDDANAHALLI  8.40 A.M 

22 SSCE  8.45 A.M 
 
 
      
      Monitor Name: - sharon Roji Priya                           
        Phone No: -     9894774536                                             
 
       Driver Name: - VENKATESH 
      Phone No: - 8050357773   

TITLE: ROUTE PLAN  

Form No. 

FR-100 

Rev No. 

00 

Issue Date:  

06.01.2007 



 
    

  

 
Monitor Name: - Latha                                              Driver Name: Nanthagopal 

           Phone No: -8553506130                                 Phone No: -9655282486 

TITLE: ROUTE PLAN  

Form No. 

FR-100 

Rev No. 

00 

Issue Date:  

06.01.2007 

Route No. 7 

SL. NO BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME 

1 WHITE FILED Bus Stop  7.00 am 

2 VARTHUR KODI Lake Circle 7. 05 am 

3 VARTHUR   7. 10 am 

4 GUNJUR  Bus Stop 7. 13 am 

5 DOMASANDRA Circle 7. 20 am 

6 TC HALLI GATE   7.22.am 

7 YAMARI  7. 25 am 

8 SOMAPURA  GATE  7. 30 am 

9 SARJAPURA Police Station Circle 7. 32 am 

10 CONFIDENT FLORIS   7. 35.am 

11 BURKUNATTE  7. 40 am 

12 BILLAPURA  7. 42 am 

13 S.MEDAHALLI  7. 44 am 

14 BIDARAGUPE Smirti Apartment 7.46 am 

15 OLD CHANDAPURA  7.50 am 

16 NERALLUR   7.55.am 

17 GUDAHATTI  8.03.am 

18 GUEST LINE  8.04am 

19 YEDUVANAHALLI  8.05.am 

20 ATTIBELLE  8.10am 

21 MAYASANDRA   8. 20 am 

22 THATTANAHALLI  8. 23 am 

23 KARPOOR  8. 25 am 

24 DINNUR Railway Station 8. 30 am 

25 ANEKAL  8. 35 am 

26 SSCE  8. 45 am 



 
 
 
 

Route No.9 
SL.NO BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME 

1 DENKANIKOTTAI  Bus Stand  7.15.AM 

2 BAJJEPALLI   7.20.AM 

3 ONNUPALLLI  7.25.AM 

4 ANNIYALAM   7.30.AM 

5 HOZZOR AGRAHARAM  7.32.AM 

6 KAGADASAM Govt. High School 7.35.AM 

7 DASRAPALLI   7.40.AM 

8 KOTHANOOR   7.45 AM 

9 RAMANAGAR   7.50 AM 

10 OSAPURAM  7.52 AM 

11 THIPANA AGAHARAMA  7.55 AM 

12 THALLY Bus Stand 8.00 AM 

13 GUMALAPURAM CROSS   8.01 AM 

14 CHINNA UBUNOOR   8.05 AM 

15 BENAMANAGALA CROSS   8.07 AM 

16 YARAGONADAPALLI   8.09 AM 

17 DEVAGANAPALLI  8.10 AM 

18 MADAGONDAPALLI   8.15 AM 

    19 UPPARAPALLI  8.17 AM 

    20 ULLIRANAPALLI  8.19 AM 

    21 KALUKONADAPALLI  ` 8.21 AM 

    22 BELAGODAPALLI  8.23 AM 

23 POONAPALLI   8.25 AM 

24 DEVASTANA   8.40 AM 

25 SSCE  8.45 AM 

                  
Driver Name: Shivaraj     Moniter: Kumar 

              Phone No: 9597237680,9443452680   phone no:7406308841 

TITLE: ROUTE PLAN  

Form No. 

FR-100 

Rev No. 

00 

Issue Date:  

06.01.2007 


